
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05322803 

Name of Company 

Mullarkey Plastering Limited 

|/We 
Simon Renshaw ACA MIPA MABRP 

Langley House 

Park Road 
London 
N2 8EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 January 2013 

/ 
Signed AA Date 08 January 2013 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

v4 
Accura Accountants Business Recove rnaround Ltd 

Langley House ye For Official Use 

Park Road Insolveggyv Sectinn | Pret Raam 

London 

ecu | UNINT 
12/01/2013 #374 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mullarkey Plastering Limited 

on the 8 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vert eey MuLLARK ty 

Signed Senuslodeur 
og 

Dated Bol: BouS 



Mullarkey Plastering Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Motor Vehicles 9,299 00 3,500 00 

Subject to Hire Purchase (6,612 64) 

Deficiency c/d (3,112 64) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 6,426 00 150 00 
Motor Vehicles 2,372 00 600 00 

Stock 500 00 50 00 
Book Debts/Retentions 57,000 00 17,100 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,900 00 

Signature ~» analhoren Date Sh 2OSs



Mullarkey Plastering Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,900 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,900 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 3,112 64 

14,787 36 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
14,787 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,787 36 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,787 36 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,787 36 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 38,042 16 

Bank - Lloyds TSB Plc 8,314 40 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 11,899 13 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 37,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 22,247 40 

117,503 09 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (102,715 73) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (402,715 73) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total! deficiency/surplus as regards members (102,815 73) 

Signaturen.) SN Donker Date S\:2o ix 